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LED Tape Lighting

LED Grow Lights

Acoustical, Architechtural, Exit 
Emergency, Linear Wall Lighting

Electronics, Lighting Fixtures, Ceiling Fans, 
LED Lamps

Heat Trace, De-Icing, Radiant Heating
HVAC Solutions: QMARK & BERKO 
Commercial & Industrial Electrical 
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LED Indoor Lighting Solutions, 
New Installations & Retrofit
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Wiring Devices
Commercial & Residential Devices, Dimmers 

& Occupancy Sensors, 
Residential Devices

Fittings & Connectors, Floor 
Boxes, Specialty Products

Copper Building Wire & NM Romex

Electric Vehicle Car Charging 

Solutions

PVC Fittings & Elbows, 

Duct Spacers/Non-Metallic Fixtures

PVC Pipe - SCH 40 & SCH 80

Aluminum Wire, Port, Cord & Spe-

cialty Cable

Multi-Load Power Meters & Energy 

Management

Power Distribution, Fabrication Services, Motor 
Control Options, Hazardous 

Location Solutions

Steel & Aluminum Conduit Fittings, 
Elbows, Nipples, Couplings, Speed 

Couple & Running Thread Pipe

Pull Tape to reduce damage to 
the underground plant.

Wire Pulling, Wire & Conduit Bonding + 
Innovative Specialty Electrical Tools

An American Source for premier and 

innovative fasteners & anchors

TORK-Polaris



Meet Our Team!Meet Our Team!
VICE PRESIDENT OF SALES

Chris Schaffer | cschaffer@pollartsales.com  
215.718.5938

MARKETING
Kali Rogers | Marketing Director

717.715.8712 ex. 223

 

Inside sales support
Ron Bramble | rbramble@pollartsales.com 

215.642.3920

Kyle Pollock | krpollock@pollartsales.com 

215.352.7952

Christina Gonzalez | cgonzalez@pollartsales.com 

717.715.8712 ex. 221

Outside  Sales Support
Michael Mason | mmason@pollartsales.com

215.642.3920

Jerry McDonnell | jmcdonnell@pollartsales.com

717.725.1588

Justin Tice | jtice@pollartsales.com | 610.380.5049 | 

Heating Specialist

Brian McGee | bmcgee@pollartsales.com

412.636.8736

Andrew Coyle | acoyle@pollartsales.com

304.638.3001


